UHpeKc

119/2020
42/2020
150/2020
90/2017
32/2021
146/2020
2/2021
122/2018
67/2020
128/2021
179/2017
76/2021
174/2020
94/2020
378/2020
366/2022
84/2021
235/2021
357/2022
58/2020
110/2021
85/2021
49/2020
150/2021
189/2021
200/2020
35/2021

Mpe3ume n ume

Fajun, duamn
Mp6uh, JaHnun
Oanunnosuh, BukTtop
OunHuh, MeTap
Opobau, OrkeeH
Aykuh, Ncnpopa
bophesuh, Ctawa
Epemuja, apuja
Kuskosuh, Hatanuja
UrkbaTtosuh, CtenaH
JokaHoswuh, Ypolu
KoBaueswuh, Ypouu
Kpctajuh, Hukona
Nabyc, Hukona
MapuHkosuh, hophe
Munetnh, MaTeja
Munowesuh, Bypha
MwunytnHosuh, Ara
MeTpoHunjesuh, Kpuctujax
Pagusojesuh, JaHa
Papojuumh, Hukona
Cekynuh, Jlyka
Toxos, dasug
Tpunykoswuh, JoBaH
Ypowesuh, JoBaHa
Lswnjuh, NTasap
Yybpunosuh, HeseHa

Janyap1/Janyap NC JaHyap2/Janyap2 MNC

TEOPUjCKMU NPAKTUUYHU TEOPUjCKU

Jyn 1
NPaKTUYHU

21.6

47.8

20.5

18.7

34.5

35.3

46
16.5
321

21

25

17

25

25

TEOPUJCKU MPAKTUYHU

41

34
29.5
39.5

41

447
43.5
29.7
40.5
42.1
32.3

34
36.1
30.7
35.5

34.8

33.5

28.5
43.7

JyHn 2
TEOpUjCKMn

16.5
35
41

46.5

45
415

28.5

41

34.5
31

50
36.5

45.7
27.5
48
44

37.3

YKYNHO

72.9
75

86

92.8
86.2
68.5
58.2

83.1

66.8
65

84.5
71.3

81
61
94
76.1

81

oueHa
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